

î

C.A.No. 2305-2306 OF 1999  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.108 Court No. 9 SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2305-2306/1999@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

State of Punjab and Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Manjit Singh and Ors. Respondent (s)  
(With Office Report)  
With C.A. No. 5461/1999, 809/2000, 961/2000 and 51/2000  
With C.A. 5165/2001 (With prayer for interim relief and O/R)  
(Prayer for IR with OR in C.A. 5165/2001 for 26.04.2002)

Date : 19/03/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)  
Mr. Inderbeer Singh Alag, Adv.  
for Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.  
  
Ms. Meet Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pallai, Adv.  
Mr. Raghvinder Singh, Adv.  
  
Dr. Krishnan Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2  
List the matter in the second week of April, 2002, as  
prayed for by the learned counsel for the appellant.

.SP1  
Jatinder (Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master