

Ü

C.A.No. 2305-2306 OF 1999

ITEM No.112 (MM)

Court No.

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 2305-2306 of 1999

State of Punjab and Ors.Appellant (s)

vs.

Manjit Singh and Ors.Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

With C.A.Nos. 5461/1999, 809/2000, 961/2000, 51/2000, 5165/2001 with office Report.

Date:16/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For the appearing parties Mr. Inderbeer Singh Alag,Adv.  
For Mr. R.s.Suri,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.

Dr. Krishnan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mrs. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand out for two weeks as prayed for by the learned counsel for the appellants.

Sarojbala)(Kanwal Singh)

PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master